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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 130732_000 Name: UNITED STATES VETERANS INITIATIVE, INC -
SHELTER PLUS CARE CONTRACT

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:7/21/2008 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:5/8/2007 5/8/2007

Title: SHELTER PLUS CARE CONTRACT:  (HUD GRANT #CA16C706-029) UNITED STATES VETERANS
INITIATIVE, INC TO PROVIDE PERMANENT SERVICE-ENRICHED HOUSING FOR HOMELESS
DISABLED VETERANS UNDER U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
(HUD) SHELTER PLUS CARE PROGRAM - AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $71,870

Sponsors: Health and Human Services

Indexes: Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 30732_000.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council5/8/2007 1
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